
 DATE 
CONCERTINO 

STRINGS 
PRELUDE & WIND 

ENSEMBLE 
PHILHARMONIC EVENT LOCATION 

2023 Thursday, Sept. 21 4:00-4:45 PM 5:00-6:30 PM 6:45-8:45 PM Rehearsal Bangor Arts Exchange 

 Thursday, Sept. 28 4:00-4:45 PM 5:00-6:30 PM 6:45-8:45 PM Sectionals Bangor Arts Exchange 

 Thursday, Oct. 5 4:00-4:45 PM 5:00-6:30 PM 6:45-8:45 PM Rehearsal Bangor Arts Exchange 

 Thursday, Oct. 12 4:00-4:45 PM 5:00-6:30 PM 6:45-8:45 PM Rehearsal Bangor Arts Exchange 

 Thursday, Oct. 19 4:00-4:45 PM 5:00-6:30 PM 6:45-8:45 PM Rehearsal Bangor Arts Exchange 

 Thursday, Oct. 26 4:00-4:45 PM 5:00-6:30 PM 6:45-8:45 PM Rehearsal Bangor Arts Exchange 

 Thursday, Nov. 2 4:00-4:45 PM 5:00-6:30 PM 6:45-8:45 PM Rehearsal Bangor Arts Exchange 

 Thursday, Nov. 9 4:00-4:45 PM 5:00-6:30 PM 6:45-8:45 PM Rehearsal Bangor Arts Exchange 

 Thursday, Nov. 16 4:00-4:45 PM 5:00-6:30 PM 6:45-8:45 PM Rehearsal Bangor Arts Exchange 

 Thursday, Nov. 30 4:00-4:45 PM 5:00-6:30 PM 6:45-8:45 PM Rehearsal Bangor Arts Exchange 

 Sunday, Dec. 3 3:15 PM 2:30 & 1:45 PM 1:00 PM Dress Rehearsal Peakes Auditorium 

 Sunday, Dec. 3 4:00 PM 4:00 PM 4:00 P M Concert Peakes Auditorium 

2024 Thursday, Jan. 11 4:00-4:45 PM 5:00-6:30 PM 6:45-8:45 PM Rehearsal Bangor Arts Exchange 

 Thursday, Jan. 18 4:00-4:45 PM 5:00-6:30 PM 6:45-8:45 PM Sectionals Bangor Arts Exchange 

 Thursday, Jan. 25 4:00-4:45 PM 5:00-6:30 PM 6:45-8:45 PM Rehearsal Bangor Arts Exchange 

 Thursday, Feb. 1 4:00-4:45 PM 5:00-6:30 PM 6:45-8:45 PM Rehearsal Bangor Arts Exchange 

 Thursday, Feb. 8 4:00-4:45 PM 5:00-6:30 PM 6:45-8:45 PM Rehearsal Bangor Arts Exchange 

 Thursday, Feb. 15 4:00-4:45 PM 5:00-6:30 PM 6:45-8:45 PM Rehearsal Bangor Arts Exchange 

 Thursday, Feb. 22 4:00-4:45 PM 5:00-6:30 PM 6:45-8:45 PM Snow Date Bangor Arts Exchange 

 Thursday, Feb. 29 4:00-4:45 PM 5:00-6:30 PM 6:45-8:45 PM Rehearsal Bangor Arts Exchange 

 Thursday, Mar. 7 4:00-4:45 PM 5:00-6:30 PM 6:45-8:45 PM Rehearsal Bangor Arts Exchange 

 Thursday, Mar. 14 4:00-4:45 PM 5:00-6:30 PM 6:45-8:45 PM Rehearsal Bangor Arts Exchange 

 Thursday, Mar. 21 4:00-4:45 PM 5:00-6:30 PM 6:45-8:45 PM Rehearsal Bangor Arts Exchange 

 Sunday, March 24 3:15 PM 2:30 & 1:45 PM 1:00 PM Dress Rehearsal Hampden Academy 

 Sunday, March 24 4:00 PM 4:00pm 4:00 PM Concert Hampden Academy 

2023-2024 BSYO SEASON SCHEDULE 
 

Locations 

Bangor Arts Exchange, 193 Exchange Street, 3rd Floor, Bangor 

Peakes Auditorium at Bangor High School, 885 Broadway, Bangor 

Hampden Academy, 89 Western Ave, Hampden 

Save the Dates 

Fall Admission and Seating Auditions: September 14 and 17, 2023 

BSO Field Trip: October 1, 2023 

Winter Admission Auditions: January 11, 2024 

Boston Field Trip: April 19, 2024 

 


